
Winter Break

December 2022
Sunday Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday

1

8

15

22

29

5

12

19

26

4

11

18

25

2

9

16

23

30

6

13

20

27

3

10

17

24

31

7

14

21

28

Friday Saturday

Skills
Exploration

Day Gr. 7 & 8

Book Fair 
5th to 9th

School Council
6:30pm

Students'
Matter

Christmas Concert
Dress Rehearsal

7pm Evening Show

Cobra Families
Reading Buddies

2pm

7pm Regional Band
Winter  Concert

@ Highwood

10:30am
Winter Crafts

1pm  Community
Caroling

1:30pm Reindeer
Games and snacks

Field Trip to Seasons'
Retirement Community

and Okotoks
Recreation Centre

Early Dismissal
11:50am

Basketball Game 
@ Cayley School

Basketball Game 
@ Cayley School

Ugly Christmas
Sweater Day

Green & Red
Day Christmas

Socks/Slippers
Day 

Christmas
Hat/Hair/

Headband Day
Christmas PJ

Day


