Sunday	Monday	Tuesday	Wednesday	Thursday	Friday	Saturday
	December	,2026		1 School Council 6:30pm	2 Students' Matter	
$4 \qquad \qquad$	5 Book Fair 5th to 9th	6 Skills Exploration Day Gr. 7 & 8	7	S Christmas Concert Dress Rehearsal 7pm Evening Show	9 Cobra Families Reading Buddies 2pm	10
11	12 Ugly Christmas Sweater Day	 13 Green & Red Day 7pm Regional Band Winter Concert @ Highwood 	14 Christmas Socks/Slippers Day	15 Christmas Hat/Hair/ Headband Day Basketball Game @ Cayley School	16 Christmas PJ Day	17
18	19	10:30am 20 Winter Crafts 1pm Community Caroling 1:30pm Reindeer Games and snacks	Field Trip to Seasons' Retirement Community and Okotoks Recreation Centre	22 Basketball Game @ Cayley School	23 Early Dismissal 11:50am	24
25	26	27 Wi	28 nter Bre	29 ak	30	31